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Medal Play Club Championship

Saturday, August 30th, 2025
*Scoring Summary*

Men's Division

$250.00
$200.00
$160.00
$135.00

$250.00
$200.00
$160.00
$135.00
$100.00
$75.00
$60.00
$40.00

Christian Case
Nate Moss
Michael Hoagland
Jeff Brown

Andy Chong
Spencer Duffy
James Ross
Toby Wilson
Mike Carlson
Jordan Brown
Nathan Johnston
Scott Saben

Senior Men's Division

$200.00
$160.00

$200.00
$160.00
$135.00
$100.00

Dean Dupris
Rick White

Jim Nulle
Jimmy Hancock
John Sand
Joe Blanford

Ladies Division

$150.00

$150.00

Young Chong

Terry Nulle

On Course Competitions

Mens Top
Mens Top
Puma Shoes

Mens Top
Mens Top

Jimmy Hancock
Jackson Stahlecker
Jessica Bowman

Jimmy Hancock
Phil Hull

ATON

E

Score
108
110
111
116

Score
101
104
105
108
110
111
112
113

Score
116
116

Score
103
106
110
111

Score
90

73

4'3"

6'8"

3'6"
4'3.5"
3'10"



