

Medal Play Club Championship

Saturday, August 30th, 2025 *Scoring Summary*



Men's Division

		IVICII	3 DIVISION	
	Gross			Score
Champion		\$250.00	Christian Case	108
2nd		\$200.00	Nate Moss	110
3rd		\$160.00	Michael Hoagland	111
4th		\$135.00	Jeff Brown	116
	Net			Score
Champion		\$250.00	Andy Chong	101
2nd		\$200.00	Spencer Duffy	104
3rd		\$160.00	James Ross	105
4th		\$135.00	Toby Wilson	108
5th		\$100.00	Mike Carlson	110
6th		\$75.00	Jordan Brown	111
7th		\$60.00	Nathan Johnston	112
8th		\$40.00	Scott Saben	113
		Senior N	Men's Division	
	Gross	<u> </u>		Score
Champion	0.000	\$200.00	Dean Dupris	116
2nd		\$160.00	Rick White	116
2.10	Net	Ψ100.00	THON TIME	Score
Champion	1100	\$200.00	Jim Nulle	103
2nd		\$160.00	Jimmy Hancock	106
3rd		\$135.00	John Sand	110
4th		\$100.00	Joe Blanford	111
<u>Ladies Division</u>				
Gross				Score
Champion	0.000	\$150.00	Young Chong	90
Onampion	Net	Ψ100.00	Touring Officing	30
Champion	Net	\$150.00	Terry Nulle	73
On Course Competitions				
3 South		Mens Top	Jimmy Hancock	4'3"
6 South		Mens Top	Jackson Stahlecker	6'8"
2 North		Puma Shoes	Jessica Bowman	3'6"
4 West		Mens Top	Jimmy Hancock	4'3.5"
7 West		Mens Top	Phil Hull	4 3.5 3'10"
1 1163L		Mens 10p	r IIII I IUII	3 10